TRAIN TIMETABLE ENCOUNTERS

MON - FRI Every hour from 10.45am - Last train 4.15pm

- WEEKENDS & HOLS Every half hour from 10.15am - Last train 4.15pm TIMES ~ WHAT WHERE
BUTTERFLY cree KIWI ]'") 10.00am Butterfly Encounter  Butterfly House
Please be patient, our kiwi are still settling in. If you do not see 10.30am Farm Encounter Buttermilk Farm
them, come back later in your visit or watch them on the TV in
the Moa area. 10.45am  Eel Feeding Wetland Platform
11.00am Otter Feeding Otter Enclosure
m 11.30am Weta Encounter Kiwi Forest

Rocket Ropes is a separate
attraction — Bookings
are essential

12.00pm Tarantula Encounter Butterfly House

Dinosaur S : 1.00pm  Croc Encounter Crocodile

Kingdom [\

Enclosure
reatures E 5
Stk Deck 1.45pm  Eel Feeding Wetland Platform
Farm i ‘ - Otters :
Boneyard Private 2.00pm  Otter Feeding Otter Enclosure
; Iy
; M Function [T
- W Room Crocs 2.30pm  Farm Encounter Buttermilk Farm
=
Playground Train t B 300pm  Butterfly Encounter  Butterfly House
g & t Station ﬂ = t
Buds Farm Yard Billi Bugs + > 3.45pm  Eel Feeding Wetland Platform
Party entrance Deck E il i _Srhtln(pt& - ry@ *
R ICKets i
b oom o - Cafe @‘@ 4.00pm Emall Reptile Butterfly house
. =) Butterfly ncounter
bl m A Aquaria @ House

Billabong FElES

Icecream
t patlour t
1

Rocket Ropes
entrance Schools and large group entrance

SEE SHOP FOR KIWI TALK TIMES




